The Kinetis KE1xZ MCU family provides a
highly scalable portfolio of robust 5V MCUs
based on the Arm® Cortex®-M0+, extending
the Kinetis E series by offering higher
performance and broader scalability with
robust NXP Touch software, 1 Msps ADC and
FlexTimers.
The 5V Kinetis KE1xZ MCU family features a 48/72/96

40
LQ
FP
44
LQ
FP
48
LQ
FP
64
L
Q
FP
10
0
KE12Z MKE12Z128V**7 72 128 32 3 1 1 √ 16-ch. 1 1 3 58/89 √ √ √
KE12Z MKE12Z256V**7 72 256 48 3 1 1 √ 16-ch. 1 1 3 58/89 √ √ √
KE12Z MKE12Z512V**9 96 512 96 3+2 2 2 √ √ 16-ch 1 1 3 58/89 √ √
KE13Z MKE13Z128V**7 72 128 32 3 1 1 1x 25-ch. √ 16-ch. 1 1 3 58/89 √ √ √
KE13Z MKE13Z256V**7 72 256 48 3 1 1 1x 25-ch. √ 16-ch. 1 1 3 58/89 √ √ √
KE13Z MKE13Z512V**9 96 512 96 3+2 2 2 1x 25-ch √ √ 16-ch 1 1 3 58/89 √ √
KE14Z MKE14Z32V**4 48 32 4 3 1 1 √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √ √
KE14Z MKE14Z64V**4 48 64 8 3 1 1 √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √ √
KE14Z MKE14Z128V**7 72 128 16 2 1 3 2 2 √ √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE14Z MKE14Z256V**7 72 256 32 2 1 3 2 2 √ √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z32V**4 48 32 4 3 1 1 1x 25-ch. √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z64V**4 48 64 8 3 1 1 1x 25-ch. √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z128V**7 72 128 16 2 1 3 2 2 1x 25-ch. √ √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z256V**7 72 256 32 2 1 3 2 2 1x 25-ch. √ √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE16Z MKE16Z32V**4 48 32 4 3 1 1 1x 25-ch. √ √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √
KE16Z MKE16Z64V**4 48 64 8 3 1 1 1x 25-ch. √ √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √
KE17Z MKE17Z128V**7 72 128 32 3 1 1 2x 25-ch. √ 16-ch. 1 1 3 58/89 √ √ √
KE17Z MKE17Z256V**7 72 256 48 3 1 1 2x 25-ch. √ 16-ch. 1 1 3 58/89 √ √ √
KE17Z MKE17Z512V**9 96 512 96 3+2 2 2 2x 25-ch √ √ 16-ch 1 1 3 58/89 √ √
1 32 KB FlexNVM for data flash that can emulate as 2 KB EEPROM
www.nxp.com and www.nxp.com/kinetis/Eseries
NXP, the NXP logot and Kinetis are trademarks of NXP B.V. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. Arm, Cortex, and Keil are
registered trademarks of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the EU and/or elsewhere. All rights reserved. © 2016–2024 NXP B.V.